



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 528 BNSS No. - 6332 of 2026

Devendra Kumar

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Jata Shankar
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 77

HON'BLE SAURABH SRIVASTAVA, J.

Office to proceed for receiving report regarding service of notice which is awaited.

Put up as fresh on 21.4.2026.

(Saurabh Srivastava,J.)

April 6, 2026
Shaswat